Anakartlar

Uriin
COLORFUL H610M-E M.2 V20 DDR4 3200MHz HDMI

mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H616M H V3 DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI
MATX 1700P

GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR4 3200Mhz(0C) M.2
mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-E DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-G DDR4 3200MHZ mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H610M-E D4-CSM DDR4 3200MHz DP
HDMI M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME B760M-R D4 INTEL B760 SOKET 1700
DDR4

ASUS PRIME B760M-K D4 DDR4 5333MHz(0C) RGB
M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS EX-B760M-V5 D4-CSM 5333MHz(0C) M.2
HDMI VGA mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H6106M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX
1700P

GIGABYTE H616M H V2 DDR5 5600Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME H616M-F D4 R2.0 DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

Marka

Colorful

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

66,00 USD

73,20 USD

74,40 USD

74,40 USD

80,40 USD

90,00 USD

129,48

usb

133,20
usb

153,60

usb

70,80 USD

75,00 USD

79,20 USD



ASUS PRIME
MATX

ASUS PRIME

H610M-F D4 R2.0-CSM DDR4 3200MHZ

H610M-K D4 DDR4 3200(0C) HDMI DP

M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME

ASUS PRIME

H610M-K D4 ARGB DDR4 3200MHZ MATX

H610M-D D4 3200(0C) VGA HDMI DP

M.2 mATX 1700p

MSI PRO H610M-B DDR4 3200(0C) M.2 mATX 1700p

ASUS PRIME
HDMI

ASUS PRIME
mATX

ASUS PRIME
HDMI

ASUS PRIME
HDMI

H610M-E D4 DDR4 3200(0C) VGA
DP M.2 mATX 1700p

H610M-A D4-CSM 3200MHz M.2 HDMI
1700p

H610M-A D4 DDR4 3200(0C) VGA
DP M.2 mATX 1700p

H610M-A WIFI D4 DDR4 3200Mhz
DP mATX 1700p

MSI PRO B760M-G DDR4 5333(0C) M.2 1700p mATX

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

81,60 USD

85,20 USD

86,40 USD

88,80 USD

92,40 USD

102,00
usb

108,00
usb

112,80
usb

123,60
usb

152,40
usb



